
3/9/2015 Print

Subject: Fwd: Confirmation Letter etc. Ponders End Family Festival 

From: martine drake (pondersendfestivals@gmail.com) 

ray.adamsl 2@btinternet.com; saadial5@gmail.com; blingwear@hotmail.com; 
maria.bird@enfieldhomes.org; info@steppaz.co.uk; 
enquiries@dholdrummers.com; danaddo@kissfoods.co.uk; 
ellie.robles@enfield.gov.uk; corsetart@aol.com; Ginnie@enfieldwomen.org.uk; 
thebeautyclub-ineden@hotmail.co.uk; info@communityaid.org.uk; 

To: jomir@firstaidcall.co.uk; munas599@yahoo.co.uk; martin@izorb.org; 
rina@communityaid.org.uk; roswestl @aol.com; 
robert.winchester@jayshomecare.co.uk; re_wired@ymail.com; re- 
wired@ymail.com; enfieldscc@yahoo.co.uk; amaraisi@yahoo.co.uk; 
philip.french@nclondon.nhs.uk; pamholloway17@yahoo.co.uk; 
rupshana@msn.com; 

Date: Thursday, 22 August 2013,15:01 

 ---------- Forwarded message ------------  
From: martine drake <pondersendfestivals@gmail.com> 
Pate: 21 August 2013 11:01 
Subject: Re: Confirmation Letter etc.. Ponders End Family Festival 
To: ray adams <ray.adams 12@btintemet.com>, Syeda Saadia Ameer 
<saadial5@gmail.com>, Bling Wear <blingwear@hotmail.com>, Maria Bird 
<maria.bird@enfieldhomes.org>, "info@steppaz.co.uk” <info@steppaz.co.uk>, 
Dhol Drummers <enquiries@dholdrummers.com>, danaddo@kissfoods.co.uk, 
Jie.robles@enfield.gov.uk, Nelson Williams Foundation <corsetart@aol.com>, 
* mnie Landon <Ginnie@enfieidwomen.org.uk>, Nischa Hammond 
<thebeautyclub-ineden@hotmail.co.uk>, info@communityaid.org.uk, Jomir 
Hussain <jomir@firstaidcall.co.uk>, Muna Talad <munas599@yahoo.co.uk>, 
Martin Chadwick <martin@izorb.org>, "rina@communityaid.org.uk" 
<rina@communityaid.org.uk>, roswestl@aoi.com, Robert Winchester 
<robert.winchester@jayshomecare.co.uk>, too smooth <re_wired@ymail.com>, 
toridl@hotmail.com, enfieldscc@yahoo.co.uk 

Hello all, 
please find attached a copy of your confirmation letter in regards to the Family 
Festival on Mon aug 26th. 
Please note we will be on site from Sam (you are welcome to start setting up from
9am) and the information stall is not the Brace Security Stall. 

 


